1 GKD Photo Frame For Couple Gifts home Decor Item Best For
Valentine Gifts Anniversary Gift love jourey couple wooden table top
message frame Eiffel tower showpiece (2 photo big size premium
packaging) | B09HR21SQ1 ( GKD000330 ) 
HSN:441112

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Book Reading Stand with 5 Bookmarks Desk Accessories for
Adjustable Reading Angles Compatible with All Size Books, Tablet and
Mobile All in one Book (Eco Friendly) | B0BQBZPK8S (
GKD000513-BMBM ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
S4YWJp9vKz8OQtCDxRkM

Date & Time: 28/04/2023, 11:49:49
hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: Debit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and eco
friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts and desk
decor with 3d motivation tag (Big Dreams RED) | B09JP7TJ7Z (
GKD000348 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Dairy Notebook wooden hard bound cover with
motivational message aesthetic diary without date a5 notebook ruled
diary(bamboo ecofriendly)(100 quality pages 8x6inch)(pack of 2) |
B0BQWKD3H2 ( GKD000540-D2 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112vFTsgMhYSpfYFggbSHvy9

Date & Time: 28/04/2023, 11:32:43
hrs Invoice Value: 

299.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonPay

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111voEwG7IRJq79PPUruUJ4A